
University of Narowal 
Teaching Positions (IPL-7849) 

Applications Received Within Due Date 

 

 

Sr. No 
Dairy 

No 
Name 

Father/Husband 
Name 

Post Applied 
For 

CNIC Application Received 
Through/Tracking ID 

Lecturer Chemistry  

1. 
105 Dr. Nasir ud Din Gul Hassan  

Lecturer 
Chemistry 15201-2756774-9 Post Office  RGL143726796 

2. 
330 Dr. Rahman Qadir  Muhammad Abdul Qadir 

Lecturer 
Chemistry 38403-6457216-9 Post Office  IRR00995922 

3. 
310 Misbah Mubeen  Ehsan Ul Haq  

Lecturer 
Chemistry 54401-5551601-6 TCS 10601032649 

4. 
107 Nauman Sadiq  Muhammad Sadiq  

Lecturer 
Chemistry 35301-0936101-7 Post Office  RGL146024130 

5. 
118 Dr.Shumaila Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 

Lecturer 
Chemistry 38303-2164784-8 Post Office  IRL04813550 

6. 
16 Iram Shahazadi  Muhammad Munir 

Lecturer 
Chemistry 32102-4071738-4 TCS 4568623124 

7. 
14 Muhammad Saleh 

Muhammad Saghir 
Ahmad  

Lecturer 

Chemistry 33303-6932123-9 TCS 106011698515 

8. 389 Saba Wazir  Wazir Ahmad  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34501-1093913-4 M&P 355001033286 

9. 251 Ruqia Shabbir  Shabbir Hussain 
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34502-9577731-2 M&P 155005737212 

10. 133 Zobia Arif  Muhammad Arif  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34501-3897068-4 M&P 355001033215 

11. 357 Dr.Muhammad Tanveer Munir Ahmad  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 35103-8579055-3 Post Office  RGL158612632 

12. 58 Hira Maqsood  Muhammad Maqsood  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34602-9643408-0 TCS 1469055282 

13. 83 Sabahat Boota Muhammad Boota  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34501-3722105-0 TCS 1469292376 

14. 
254 Wajeha Naseem  

Muhammad Naseem 
Akhter  

Lecturer 
Chemistry 34501-6227910-4 M&P 355001032896 
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15. 172 Sadia Akbar  Akbar Ali 
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34601-2885622-2 TCS 406153962200 

16. 211 Samina Farid  Ghulam Farid  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 36501-0580692-8 TCS 41520142038 

17. 
287 Muhammad Irfan 

Muhammad Muzafar 
Khan 

Lecturer 
Chemistry 33202-1934688-9 TCS 10601191113 

18. 489 Dr. Nida Nazar Nazar Hussain  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 33102-6648605-8 TCS 10601226927 

19. 262 Dr. Asma Khurshid  Muhammad Khurshid  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 37101-4185559-0 TCS 50601946693 

20. 471 Zahid Usman Muhammad Yaqoob 
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34501-3206163-1 TCS 1469292520 

21. 468 Nida Khadim  Khadim Hussain  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 35202-2307239-2 TCS 1469292516 

22. 183 Nawal Nazir  Abdul Wahab  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 35302-6066013-4 TCS 1469070580 

23. 187 Attiya E Rasool Muhammad Zrait Tayyab 
Lecturer 

Chemistry 35201-2754246-4 TCS 40615338420 

24. 202 Rida Tahreem  Naseer Akhtar  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34502-1599263-6 TCS 40613952509 

25. 206 Dr. Bibi Zareena  Sher Dullah Khan 
Lecturer 

Chemistry 15202-7906583-2 TCS 306063251632 

26. 
280 Nimra Sajjab 

Muhammad Sajjad 
Ahmed  

Lecturer 
Chemistry 34501-5060703-6 TCS 1469292482 

27. 457 Yaqoob Shah  Waliat Shah  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 33106-7928904-9 TCS 10601080005 

28. 451 Mujahid Nazir  Nazir Ahmad  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34501-9805914-5 TCS 1165588701 

29. 424 Hafsa Riaz  Riaz Ahmad  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34502-2599688-2 TCS 40614794611 

30. 161 Saba Rashid  Muhammad Rashid  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34502-7247621-6 Leopards AT0395352508 

31. 165 Tanzeela Anwar Shahzadi  Anwar Ul Haq Azhar  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34602-9697729-2 Leopards NW0128684333 
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32. 120 Hassan Abbas Ghulam Abbas  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 31103-9353358-1 Post Office  RGL167067090 

33. 82 Shahid Tanveer  Tanveer Hussain  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 36104-7186252-3 TCS 4568654780 
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13. 90 Mohsin Ali Dilmeer Hussain 
Lecturer 

Chemistry 33303-4407205-5 Post Office UMS56429629 

14. 153 Rana Saud Shoukat  Rana Shoukat Ali  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 32202-7254907-3 Leopards RW0580735145 

15. 
422 

Muhammmad Noman 
Jazeb 

Muhammad Younas  

Lecturer 
Chemistry 32201-2810122-1 TCS 4568590936 

16. 
441 

Syed Muqadir Hussain 
Shah  

Shabbir Hussain Shah 

Lecturer 
Chemistry 38401-4523004-5 TCS 40613815262 

17. 276 Muhammad Amir Akram  Muhammad Akram  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34501-7842933-1 TCS 1469292471 

18. 224 Madiha Tariq  Tariq Mehmood Akhtar  
Lecturer 

Chemistry 34501-5245693-2 Leopards NW0128687781 

19. 
328 

Muhammad Usman 
Nawaz 

Ali Nawaz 

Lecturer 
Chemistry 38403-9148133-1 Post Office IRL00995920 

20. 289 Saima Batool Syed Ejaz Hussain Naqvi 
Lecturer 

Chemistry 36302-6953930-6 TCS 40613890375 

 


